ENTERTAINMENT LIGHTING WASH LIGHTING
Star PAR
750 Watt Tungsten Halogen
Altman Lighting’s die-cast Star PAR luminaire is a rugged,
lightweight alternative to conventional PAR64 fixtures. The highly
polished specular reflector is designed to operate efficiently with
the new generation of 750 Watt tungsten halogen lamps.
The fully rotational lens holder easily accepts a variety of lenses,

Finish:   Black epoxy sandtex, electrostatic application.
Weight:   Approx. 8 lbs. (3.6 kg)
Ordering Information
120VAC STAR PAR LUMINAIRE
SP-A-(Lamp)* **
220VAC STAR PAR LUMINAIRE
SP-A-220-(Lamp)* **
Notes:
*See lamp options below.
**Each unit is supplied with a black, 10-inch x 10-inch color frame
(8-CFB), 36-inch black safety cable (SC-36-BK), and set of four
lenses including VNSP, NSP, MFL, WFL (97-0150).
 Optional Accessories
510  Malleable Iron Pipe Clamp for 3/4”-1 1/2” Pipe
8-BD-4  Four Door, 8 Leaf Barndoor, Black
8-SN  Black Snoot
SP-BD4  Low profile, 4-Leaf barndoor
LOUV-10DIA  10-inch Honeycomb Louvre
18-0110  Single very narrow spot lens (VNSP)
18-0111  Single narrow spot lens (NSP)
18-0112  Single medium flood lens (MFL)
18-0113  Single wide flood lens (WFL)
18-0114  Single extra wide flood lens (VWFL)
71-1080-HPL-BK  Replacement HPL socket assembly
   Color  Rated
Part No. Wattage VAC Temp Life
90-HPL375  375W  115V  3050K 1000 hr.
90-HPL575  575W  120V  3250K 300 hr.
90-HPL575X  575W  115V  3250K 2000 hr.
90-HPL750  750W  120V  3050K 1500 hr.
90-HPL750X  750W  115V  3250K 2000 hr.
90-GLG  375W  115V  3250K  300 hr.
90-HX401 375W 115V  3050K  1500 hr.
90-GLA  575W 115V 3050K 1500 hr.
90-GLC  575W 115V  3200K  400 hr.
90-GLD 750W  115V  3200K  300 hr.
90-GLE  750W  115V 3050K 1500 hr.
90-HPL575-230V  575W  230V  3250K 300 hr.
90-HPL750-230V  750W  230V  3050K 2000 hr.
Lamp Options